Hood College
Fall 2020, ARTS 210 Color Theory Section 1 HOOD

Instructor: Cuddington, Gary (Primary) COLLEGE

There were: 10 possible respondents.
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1 Ifyou are an undergraduate student: 0% 0% 50% 50% 0%
-_l----n
3 My background preparation upon entering this course was: 4 25 19 34 35 50% 0% 25% 0% 25%
-_l------n
4 The amount of effort I applied to this course was: 22 13 39 39 25% 50% 0% 25% 0%
R T

6 The instructor provided clear objectives for this course. 0% 0% 0% 50% 50%
17 The instructor organized the course effectively. 4 38 1 44 43 0% 0% 50% 25% 25%
18 The instructor communicated clearly. 4 38 05 44 43 0% 0% 25% 75% 0%
19 The instructor stimulated interest in the subject matter. 4 45 06 4.6 44 0% 0% 0% 50% 50%
20 I::dien;t}ll':{;or made adequate provisions for consultation and assistance when | 4 42 1 46 44 0% 0% 25% 25% 50%
21 The instructor provided timely feedback to facilitate learning. 4 42 1 44 43 0% 0% 25% 25% 50%
22 The instructor fairly and accurately evaluated my performance. 4 45 06 45 44 0% 0% 0% 50% 50%
23 The instructor was responsive to students during class. 4 42 1 47 46 0% 0% 25% 25% 50%
24 Opverall, this course was excellent. 4 38 13 44 42 0% 25% 0% 50% 25%

5 Overall, the quality of teaching was excellent. 0% 0% 25% 25% 50%

I N v
-Are you a transfer student? .---- 50% 50%
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Text Responses

Please provide any additional comments to how form of engagement supported your success in this course.

Specifically for an art class it is quite difficult to do a proper art class but Prof Cuddington did as best he could with what they were able to do.

Engagement with video off neither inhibited nor benefitted my success in this course.

What additional strategies were used to keep you engaged in the virtual aspects of your course?

There were chat features and discussion board assignments, however, they did not keep me engaged nor interested in the course.

What additional resources or support would have improved your learning experience in this course?

Providing a layout of what each project entails at the beginning of the project. I felt that the instructions were spread throughout the duration of the 2 hour class period,
while instructions at the beginning may be more beneficial in understanding.

Additional comments

I wish we had the chance to get more feedbacks with the professor instead of just the students because sometimes the students would not critique on the work and I did not
know if I should add something or not. But overall I enjoyed this class and wish I could take more classes like this.

I wanted to enjoy this class, but I felt a little unmotivated by the project choice. It may have just been the difficulties of not being on campus, but I found it difficult to find
interest in the class. While I appreciated the amount of time we were given for each project, it also felt like we didn't get very much done.
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